WINTER BOULDERING LEAGUE 24/25

Below are the full, combined results of the Winter Bouldering League at Depot Armley.

Results are each competitors total round submission results combined (if applicable).

Prizes for 1st, 2nd & 3rd in each category will be available from collection from the centre.

OVERALL RESULTS

JUNIOR 7-15 FEMALE

1 Lily

2 Maddie

3 Nancy

4 Betsy

5 Imogen
JUNIOR 7-15 MALE
Charlie
Eden
Jack
Eban
Alex

Isaac

MASTERS FEMALE 45+

Clare

o 1 AW N -

Elsie
Lisanne
Elizabeth
Claire

MASTERS MALE 45+

James
Richard
Matthew
Adi
Matthew
Paul

[ B — N . N

James
Innes
Shaun
Shaun
Rob
Dave

W 00 N OO o AW N -

— ot )
wWw N - O

Andrew

Gill
Metcalfe
Moxon
Coomber
Brooksbank

St Clair
Hunt
Dean
Hunt
Foster
Heywood

James
Riley
Cooper
St Clair

Evans

Moran
Mallinson
Brown
Gill

Hunt
Foster
Brammer
Reid

St Clair
Keating
Calver
Russell
Watson

Junior 7-15 Female
Junior 7-15 Female
Junior 7-15 Female
Junior 7-15 Female
Junior 7-15 Female

Junior 7-15 Male
Junior 7-15 Male
Junior 7-15 Male
Junior 7-15 Male
Junior 7-15 Male
Junior 7-15 Male

Masters Female 45+
Masters Female 45+
Masters Female 45+
Masters Female 45+
Masters Female 45+

Masters Male 45+
Masters Male 45+
Masters Male 45+
Masters Male 45+
Masters Male 45+
Masters Male 45+
Masters Male 45+
Masters Male 45+
Masters Male 45+
Masters Male 45+
Masters Male 45+
Masters Male 45+
Masters Male 45+

321
191
114
96
80

350
349
301
213
124
81

398
371
298
90
50

458
438
428
423
379
373
338
302
254
145
131
70
60



SENIOR FEMALE 16-44

1 Naomi

2 Rebecca
3 Lizzie

4 Liv

] Hollie

6 Alex

I Gini

8 Corinne
9 Alexis

10 Beth

1 Sally-Ann
12 Evie

13 Gaby

13 Elisha

13 Samantha
16 Florence
17 Rosi

18 Helen

19 Abbie
20 Romy
21 Lexi

22 Olivia

22 Kathryn
24 Chloe

SENIOR MALE 16-44

1 Louis

2 Oscar

3 Kevin

4 Daniel

5 Andrew
6 Jamie

6 Antoine
8 Rik

9 Ben

10 Rhydian
11 Alberto
12 Marc

13 Bryan

14 Matthew
15 Sam

16 Brandon

Auchere
Meah
Moxon
Brown
Harrison-Prince
Welsh
Morandi
Shaw
Bolton
Cicero
Parkinson
Booth
Thompson
Keating
Rennison
Rowley
Elliott
Burns
Martin
Gregory
Flowler
Gold

Irish

James

Lancaster
Jowitt
Towers
Grainge
Bennett
Smith
Lacour
Etches
Crocker
Carter
Nuttall Martinez
Coleman
Hesson
Bromley
Moxon
Speed

Senior Female 16-44
Senior Female 16-44
Senior Female 16-44
Senior Female 16-44
Senior Female 16-44
Senior Female 16-44
Senior Female 16-44
Senior Female 16-44
Senior Female 16-44
Senior Female 16-44
Senior Female 16-44
Senior Female 16-44
Senior Female 16-44
Senior Female 16-44
Senior Female 16-44
Senior Female 16-44
Senior Female 16-44
Senior Female 16-44
Senior Female 16-44
Senior Female 16-44
Senior Female 16-44
Senior Female 16-44
Senior Female 16-44
Senior Female 16-44

Senior Male16-44
Senior Male16-44
Senior Male16-44
Senior Male16-44
Senior Male16-44
Senior Male16-44
Senior Male16-44
Senior Male16-44
Senior Male16-44
Senior Male16-44
Senior Male16-44
Senior Male16-44
Senior Male16-44
Senior Male16-44
Senior Male16-44
Senior Male16-44

420
411
404
358
325
284
273
264
207
187
128
124
110
110
110
107
101
100
96
90
80
77
77
40

556
487
468
460
441
439
439
429
415
407
372
325
310
301
300
275



17
18
19
20
21
22
22
24
25
25
27
28
29
29
29
29
3
34
34
36
37
38
39
40
M
42
43
44

Josh
Akeel
Thomas
Algirdas
Eliot
Jacob
Vivien
Adam
Daniel
Matthew
Jareth
Tor
Callum
Finn
Chris
Bob
James
George
Oscar
Lewis
James
Ashley
Dixy
Brad
Nathan
Chris
Tom
Mark

Smith

Afzal

St Clair
Naisedas
Imrie

Dean
Badaut

T

Loh
Vaughan
Greenhalgh
Satherley
Walker
OSullivan
Horbaczewskyj
Tompflitt
Morris
Nicholas
Rowley
Gomersall
Smart
Scott-Messom
Msapato
Jones
Lorryman
Potter
Simpson
Baxter

Senior Male16-44
Senior Male16-44
Senior Male16-44
Senior Male16-44
Senior Male16-44
Senior Male16-44
Senior Male16-44
Senior Male16-44
Senior Male16-44
Senior Male16-44
Senior Male16-44
Senior Male16-44
Senior Male16-44
Senior Male16-44
Senior Male16-44
Senior Male16-44
Senior Male16-44
Senior Male16-44
Senior Male16-44
Senior Male16-44
Senior Male16-44
Senior Male16-44
Senior Male16-44
Senior Male16-44
Senior Male16-44
Senior Male16-44
Senior Male16-44
Senior Male16-44

264
257
250
211
171
160
160
152
137
137
132
131
130
130
130
130
127
121
121
120
110
108
97

92

90

78

71

68



