

WINTER BOULDERING LEAGUE 24/25

Below are the full, combined results of the Winter Bouldering League at Depot Armley.

Results are each competitors total round submission results combined (if applicable).

Prizes for 1st, 2nd & 3rd in each category will be available from collection from the centre.

OVERALL RESULTS

JUNIOR 7-15 FEMALE

				2 24
1	Lily	Gill	Junior 7-15 Female	321
2	Maddie	Metcalfe	Junior 7-15 Female	191
3	Nancy	Moxon	Junior 7-15 Female	114
4	Betsy	Coomber	Junior 7-15 Female	96
5	Imogen	Brooksbank	Junior 7-15 Female	80

JUNIOR 7-15 MALE

1	Charlie	St Clair	Junior 7-15 Male	350
2	Eden	Hunt	Junior 7-15 Male	349
3	Jack	Dean	Junior 7-15 Male	301
4	Eban	Hunt	Junior 7-15 Male	213
5	Alex	Foster	Junior 7-15 Male	124
6	Isaac	Heywood	Junior 7-15 Male	81

MASTERS FEMALE 45+

1	Clare	James	Masters Female 45+	398
2	Elsie	Riley	Masters Female 45+	371
3	Lisanne	Cooper	Masters Female 45+	298
4	Elizabeth	St Clair	Masters Female 45+	90
5	Claire	Evans	Masters Female 45+	50

MASTERS MALE 45+

1	James	Moran	Masters Male 45+	458
2	Richard	Mallinson	Masters Male 45+	438
3	Matthew	Brown	Masters Male 45+	428
4	Adi	Gill	Masters Male 45+	423
5	Matthew	Hunt	Masters Male 45+	379
6	Paul	Foster	Masters Male 45+	373
7	James	Brammer	Masters Male 45+	338
8	Innes	Reid	Masters Male 45+	302
9	Shaun	St Clair	Masters Male 45+	254
10	Shaun	Keating	Masters Male 45+	145
11	Rob	Calver	Masters Male 45+	131
12	Dave	Russell	Masters Male 45+	70
13	Andrew	Watson	Masters Male 45+	60

SENIOR FEM	IALE 16-44			
1	Naomi	Auchere	Senior Female 16-44	420
2	Rebecca	Meah	Senior Female 16-44	411
3	Lizzie	Moxon	Senior Female 16-44	404
4	Liv	Brown	Senior Female 16-44	358
5	Hollie	Harrison-Prince	Senior Female 16-44	325
6	Alex	Welsh	Senior Female 16-44	284
7	Gini	Morandi	Senior Female 16-44	273
8	Corinne	Shaw	Senior Female 16-44	264
9	Alexis	Bolton	Senior Female 16-44	207
10	Beth	Cicero	Senior Female 16-44	187
11	Sally-Ann	Parkinson	Senior Female 16-44	128
12	Evie	Booth	Senior Female 16-44	124
13	Gaby	Thompson	Senior Female 16-44	110
13	Elisha	Keating	Senior Female 16-44	110
13	Samantha	Rennison	Senior Female 16-44	110
16	Florence	Rowley	Senior Female 16-44	107
17	Rosi	Elliott	Senior Female 16-44	101
18	Helen	Burns	Senior Female 16-44	100
19	Abbie	Martin	Senior Female 16-44	96
20	Romy	Gregory	Senior Female 16-44	90
21	Lexi	Flowler	Senior Female 16-44	80
22	Olivia	Gold	Senior Female 16-44	77
22	Kathryn	Irish	Senior Female 16-44	77
24	Chloe	James	Senior Female 16-44	40
SENIOR MA	LE 16-44			
1	Louis	Lancaster	Senior Male16-44	556
2	Oscar	Jowitt	Senior Male16-44	487
3	Kevin	Towers	Senior Male16-44	468
4	Daniel	Grainge	Senior Male16-44	460
5	Andrew	Bennett	Senior Male16-44	441
6	Jamie	Smith	Senior Male16-44	439
6	Antoine	Lacour	Senior Male16-44	439
8	Rik	Etches	Senior Male16-44	429
9	Ben	Crocker	Senior Male16-44	415
10	Rhydian	Carter	Senior Male16-44	407
11	Alberto	Nuttall Martinez	Senior Male16-44	372
12	Marc	Coleman	Senior Male16-44	325
13	Bryan	Hesson	Senior Male16-44	310
14	Matthew	Bromley	Senior Male16-44	301
15	Sam	Moxon	Senior Male16-44	300
16	Brandon	Speed	Senior Male16-44	275

17	Josh	Smith	Senior Male16-44	264
18	Akeel	Afzal	Senior Male16-44	257
19	Thomas	St Clair	Senior Male16-44	250
20	Algirdas	Naisedas	Senior Male16-44	211
21	Eliot	Imrie	Senior Male16-44	171
22	Jacob	Dean	Senior Male16-44	160
22	Vivien	Badaut	Senior Male16-44	160
24	Adam	Т	Senior Male16-44	152
25	Daniel	Loh	Senior Male16-44	137
25	Matthew	Vaughan	Senior Male16-44	137
27	Jareth	Greenhalgh	Senior Male16-44	132
28	Tor	Satherley	Senior Male16-44	131
29	Callum	Walker	Senior Male16-44	130
29	Finn	OSullivan	Senior Male16-44	130
29	Chris	Horbaczewskyj	Senior Male16-44	130
29	Bob	Tompflitt	Senior Male16-44	130
33	James	Morris	Senior Male16-44	127
34	George	Nicholas	Senior Male16-44	121
34	Oscar	Rowley	Senior Male16-44	121
36	Lewis	Gomersall	Senior Male16-44	120
37	James	Smart	Senior Male16-44	110
38	Ashley	Scott-Messom	Senior Male16-44	108
39	Dixy	Msapato	Senior Male16-44	97
40	Brad	Jones	Senior Male16-44	92
41	Nathan	Lorryman	Senior Male16-44	90
42	Chris	Potter	Senior Male16-44	78
43	Tom	Simpson	Senior Male16-44	71
44	Mark	Baxter	Senior Male16-44	68